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Jerry
Dakota
Stacey
Alli

Kaci
Keith
Dillon
Jacob
Chris
Erik
Amy
Troy
Tara
Jon
Brandi
Michael
Nicolette
Ashley
Meredith
Tara
Beth
Audrey
Melissa
Kate
Mike
Jeremiah
Jess
Kevon
Alivia
Bella
Jenny
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First Name Last Name

Scripture
Brown
Wright
Gillis
Larson
Krone
Dotson
Hohenshelt
Brown
Ingraham
Lindsay
Taylor
Vaughn
Burns
Fox
Gillis
Kimmel
Johnson
Bloxham
Dotson
Benton
Martin
Martin
Wolcott
Suchy
Hinkle
Nessen
Bjornson
Green
Newman
Johnson

Bib Masters

1210
1246
1224
1250
1241
1208
1243
1240
1248
1209
1206
1205
1242
1204
1207
1251
1211
1244
1212
1202
1203
1237
1236
1235
1233
1221
1231
1230
1226
1247
1228

Place

1

1

w
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Eagle Kindness Run

Full Results - All

Run

Place

Div

(=Y
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Age 14 & Under

Unknown

4/26/2014

Place
Gender
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=
CO\IO

10
11
12
13
14
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Gender
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Chip Time
37:14.024
38:01.200
44:13.385
44:15.022
45:32.458
46:58.659
48:31.952
48:32.774
49:29.838
51:10.000
52:34.874
52:35.680
52:36.485
54:02.330
54:24.429
54:32.215
56:29.983

1:01:27.553

1:01:33.020
1:01:35.350
1:01:36.131
1:01:44.227
1:01:47.683
1:06:50.872
1:06:51.652
1:10:38.919
1:27:02.301
1:27:02.320
1:27:03.132
1:27:04.048
1:27:05.663

Gun Time
37:14.024
38:01.200
44:13.385
44:15.022
45:32.458
46:58.659
48:31.952
48:32.774
49:29.838
51:10.000
52:34.874
52:35.680
52:36.485
54:02.330
54:24.429
54:32.215
56:29.983

1:01:27.553

1:01:33.020
1:01:35.350
1:01:36.131
1:01:44.227
1:01:47.683
1:06:50.872
1:06:51.652
1:10:38.919
1:27:02.301
1:27:02.320
1:27:03.132
1:27:04.048
1:27:05.663
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Katie
33 Brian
34 Jennifer
35 Elna
DNS Tim
DNS Josh
DNS Rick
DNS Karen
DNF Roger

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Johnson
Bjornson
Brown
Black
Scharff
Green
Dotson
Dotson
Rizzo

Place
Bib Masters
1227
1229
1249
1245 7
1223 DNS
1234
1238 DNS
1239 DNS
1232

Eagle Kindness Run
Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
3 Unknown
3 Unknown
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Unknown

4/26/2014

Place
Gender
18
15
19
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

il s Il § e s Bl

Chip Time
1:27:05.716
1:27:05.786
1:43:51.007
2:02:28.562
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:27:05.716
1:27:05.786
1:43:51.007
2:02:28.562
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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16
25
26
27
28
33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
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First Name Last Name

Jerry
Dakota
Keith
Dillon
Jacob
Chris
Erik
Troy
Jon
Michael
Mike
Jeremiah
Jess
Kevon
Brian
Tim
Josh
Rick
Roger

Scripture
Brown
Krone
Dotson
Hohenshelt
Brown
Ingraham
Taylor
Burns
Gillis
Suchy
Hinkle
Nessen
Bjornson
Bjornson
Scharff
Green
Dotson
Rizzo

Place
Bib Masters
1210 1
1246
1208 2
1243
1240
1248 3
1209 4
1205
1204 5
1251 6
1233
1221
1231
1230
1229
1223 DNS
1234
1238 DNS
1232

Eagle Kindness Run

Run

Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Unknown
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4/26/2014

Place
Gender

PR
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

=TI LZLLZLLL

Chip Time
37:14.024
38:01.200
46:58.659
48:31.952
48:32.774
49:29.838
51:10.000
52:35.680
54:02.330
54:32.215

1:06:51.652

1:10:38.919
1:27:02.301
1:27:02.320
1:27:05.786
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
37:14.024
38:01.200
46:58.659
48:31.952
48:32.774
49:29.838
51:10.000
52:35.680
54:02.330
54:32.215

1:06:51.652

1:10:38.919
1:27:02.301
1:27:02.320
1:27:05.786
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

N

13
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
29
30
31
32
34
35
DNS

First Name Last Name

Stacey Wright
Alli Gillis
Kaci Larson
Amy Lindsay
Tara Vaughn
Brandi Fox
Nicolette Kimmel
Ashley Johnson
Meredith Bloxham
Tara Dotson
Beth Benton
Audrey Martin
Melissa Martin
Kate Wolcott
Alivia Green
Bella Newman
Jenny Johnson
Katie Johnson
Jennifer Brown
Elna Black
Karen Dotson

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
1224 1
1250
1241
1206
1242 2
1207 3
1211
1244
1212
1202 4
1203
1237
1236 5
1235 6
1226
1247
1228
1227
1249
1245 7
1239 DNS

Eagle Kindness Run

Full Results - Female

Run

Place

Div
1

1
2
3
2
3
4
5
6
4
7
1
5
6
1
2
2
3
8
1
N

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 14 & Under

Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

DNS Age 40-49

4/26/2014

Place
Gender
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DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
44:13.385
44:15.022
45:32.458
52:34.874
52:36.485
54:24.429
56:29.983

1:01:27.553

1:01:33.020
1:01:35.350
1:01:36.131
1:01:44.227
1:01:47.683
1:06:50.872
1:27:03.132
1:27:04.048
1:27:05.663
1:27:05.716
1:43:51.007
2:02:28.562

00:00.000

Gun Time
44:13.385
44:15.022
45:32.458
52:34.874
52:36.485
54:24.429
56:29.983

1:01:27.553

1:01:33.020
1:01:35.350
1:01:36.131
1:01:44.227
1:01:47.683
1:06:50.872
1:27:03.132
1:27:04.048
1:27:05.663
1:27:05.716
1:43:51.007
2:02:28.562

00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1
2

1
2

1
DNS
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Gender First Name

Audrey
Bella

Dillon
Jacob

Dakota
Josh

Alli

Kaci
Amy
Nicolette
Ashley
Meredith
Beth
Jennifer

Troy
Mike
Jeremiah

Stacey
Tara
Brandi
Tara
Melissa
Kate
Karen

Keith

Eagle Kindness Run
Run
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Martin 1237 22 12 1:01:44.227
Newman 1247 30 16 1:27:04.048
Dotson 1243 7 4 48:31.952
Hohenshelt 1240 8 5 48:32.774
Brown 1246 2 2 38:01.200
Green 1234 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Gillis 1250 4 2 44:15.022
Larson 1241 5 3 45:32.458
Lindsay 1206 11 4 52:34.874
Kimmel 1211 17 7 56:29.983
Johnson 1244 18 8 1:01:27.553
Bloxham 1212 19 9 1:01:33.020
Benton 1203 21 11 1:01:36.131
Brown 1249 34 19 1:43:51.007
Taylor 1205 12 8 52:35.680
Suchy 1233 25 11 1:06:51.652
Hinkle 1221 26 12 1:10:38.919
Wright 1224 3 1 1 44:13.385
Vaughn 1242 13 2 5 52:36.485
Fox 1207 15 3 6 54:24.429
Dotson 1202 20 4 10 1:01:35.350
Martin 1236 23 5 13 1:01:47.683
Wolcott 1235 24 6 14 1:06:50.872
Dotson 1239 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Krone 1208 6 2 3 46:58.659
4/26/2014

Gun Time
1:01:44.227
1:27:04.048

48:31.952
48:32.774

38:01.200
00:00.000

44:15.022
45:32.458
52:34.874
56:29.983
1:01:27.553
1:01:33.020
1:01:36.131
1:43:51.007

52:35.680
1:06:51.652
1:10:38.919

44:13.385
52:36.485
54:24.429
1:01:35.350
1:01:47.683
1:06:50.872
00:00.000

46:58.659

Page 1 of 2



Eagle Kindness Run
Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 2 M Chris Brown 1248 9 3 6 49:29.838  49:29.838
Age 40-49 3 M Michael Gillis 1251 16 6 10 54:32.215 54:32.215
Age 40-49 DNS M Rick Dotson 1238 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Jerry Scripture 1210 1 1 1 37:14.024 37:14.024
Age 50-59 2 M Erik Ingraham 1209 10 4 7 51:10.000 51:10.000
Age 50-59 DNS M Tim Scharff 1223 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 F Elna Black 1245 35 7 20 2:02:28.562 2:02:28.562
Age 60-69 1 M Jon Burns 1204 14 5 9 54:02.330 54:02.330
Unknown 1 F Alivia Green 1226 29 15 1:27:03.132 1:27:03.132
Unknown 2 F Jenny Johnson 1228 31 17 1:27:05.663 1:27:05.663
Unknown 3 F Katie Johnson 1227 32 18 1:27:05.716 1:27:05.716
Unknown 1 M Jess Nessen 1231 27 13 1:27:02.301 1:27:02.301
Unknown 2 M Kevon Bjornson 1230 28 14 1:27:02.320 1:27:02.320
Unknown 3 M Brian Bjornson 1229 33 15 1:27:05.786 1:27:05.786
Unknown DNF M Roger Rizzo 1232 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/26/2014 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
21
33
28
35
19

34
14

DNS
DNS
20
15

16
29
DNS
26

10
18
31
32
17

11
22
23
27

First Name Last Name

Beth
Brian
Kevon
Elna
Meredith
Chris
Dakota
Jennifer
Jon
Dillon
Karen
Rick
Tara
Brandi
Alli
Michael
Alivia
Josh
Jeremiah
Jacob
Erik
Ashley
Jenny
Katie
Nicolette
Keith
Kaci
Amy
Audrey
Melissa
Jess

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Benton
Bjornson
Bjornson
Black
Bloxham
Brown
Brown
Brown
Burns
Dotson
Dotson
Dotson
Dotson
Fox
Gillis
Gillis
Green
Green
Hinkle
Hohenshelt
Ingraham
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kimmel
Krone
Larson
Lindsay
Martin
Martin
Nessen

Bib Masters

1203
1229
1230
1245
1212
1248
1246
1249
1204
1243
1239
1238
1202
1207
1250
1251
1226
1234
1221
1240
1209
1244
1228
1227
1211
1208
1241
1206
1237
1236
1231

Place

Eagle Kindness Run

List by Name - All

Run

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Unknown

Unknown

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 15-19
Age 40-49

S
S Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown

S Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Unknown

Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Unknown

4/26/2014

Place
Gender
11
15
14
20
9
6
2
19
9
4
DNS
DNS
10

10
15
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1.01:36.131
1:27:05.786
1:27:02.320
2:02:28.562
1:01:33.020
49:29.838
38:01.200
1:43:51.007
54:02.330
48:31.952
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:01:35.350
54:24.429
44:15.022
54:32.215
1:27:03.132
00:00.000
1:10:38.919
48:32.774
51:10.000
1:01:27.553
1:27:05.663
1:27:05.716
56:29.983
46:58.659
45:32.458
52:34.874
1:01:44.227
1:01:47.683
1:27:02.301

Gun Time
1:01:36.131
1:27:05.786
1:27:02.320
2:02:28.562
1:01:33.020
49:29.838
38:01.200
1:43:51.007
54:02.330
48:31.952
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:01:35.350
54:24.429
44:15.022
54:32.215
1:27:03.132
00:00.000
1:10:38.919
48:32.774
51:10.000
1:01:27.553
1:27:05.663
1:27:05.716
56:29.983
46:58.659
45:32.458
52:34.874
1:01:44.227
1:01:47.683
1:27:02.301

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
30

DNF

DNS

25
12
13
24

First Name Last Name

Bella Newman
Roger Rizzo
Tim Scharff
Jerry Scripture
Mike Suchy
Troy Taylor
Tara Vaughn
Kate Wolcott

Stacey Wright

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
1247
1232
1223 DNS
1210 1
1233
1205
1242 2
1235 6
1224 1

Eagle Kindness Run

List

Run
by Name - All

Place

Div
2

Division
Age 14 & Under

DNF Unknown
DNS Age 50-59

1

P ONEFEDN

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

4/26/2014

Place
Gender

16
DNF
DNS

1
11
8
5
14
1

Gender

TS

Chip Time
1:27:04.048
00:00.000
00:00.000
37:14.024
1:06:51.652
52:35.680
52:36.485
1:06:50.872
44:13.385

Gun Time
1:27:04.048
00:00.000
00:00.000
37:14.024
1:06:51.652
52:35.680
52:36.485
1:06:50.872
44:13.385

Page 2 of 2
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DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Joanna
Stacy
Marie
Anita
Melinda
Suzy
Melissa
Crystal
Joanne
Ashley
Andrea

Meier
Sands
Smoke
Hockensmith
Nelson
Hayes
McGinnis
Davis
Lewis
Mansker
Mayberry

Place
Bib Masters
1215 1
1218
1214 2
1225
1217 3
1216 4
1222
1253
1213 5
1220
1219 DNS

Eagle Kindness Run
Walk

Place
Div

1

PNWRERERNBR

1

Full Results - All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 70-79

DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49

4/26/2014

Place
Gender
1

O~NO UL WN

©

DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
1:01:27.466
1:03:46.892
1:03:50.026
1:17:21.372
1:21:48.971
1:21:50.562
1:53:57.974
1:53:57.984
2:02:39.883

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:01:27.466
1:03:46.892
1:03:50.026
1:17:21.372
1:21:48.971
1:21:50.562
1:53:57.974
1:53:57.984
2:02:39.883
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

o
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9
DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Joanna
Stacy
Marie
Anita
Melinda
Suzy
Melissa
Crystal
Joanne
Ashley
Andrea

Meier
Sands
Smoke
Hockensmith
Nelson
Hayes
McGinnis
Davis
Lewis
Mansker
Mayberry

Place
Bib Masters
1215 1
1218
1214 2
1225
1217 3
1216 4
1222
1253
1213 5
1220
1219 DNS

Eagle Kindness Run
Walk
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

1

PNWRERERNBR

1

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 70-79

DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49

4/26/2014

Place
Gender
1

O~NO UL WN

©

DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
1:01:27.466
1:03:46.892
1:03:50.026
1:17:21.372
1:21:48.971
1:21:50.562
1:53:57.974
1:53:57.984
2:02:39.883

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:01:27.466
1:03:46.892
1:03:50.026
1:17:21.372
1:21:48.971
1:21:50.562
1:53:57.974
1:53:57.984
2:02:39.883
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNS

1
2

1

2

3

DNS
1

1

1

Gender First Name

=
F

m T

M T T

T

Crystal
Ashley

Stacy
Melissa

Joanna
Marie
Suzy
Andrea
Melinda

Joanne

Anita

Eagle Kindness Run

Walk

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Davis 1253
Mansker 1220
Sands 1218
McGinnis 1222
Meier 1215
Smoke 1214
Hayes 1216
Mayberry 1219
Nelson 1217
Lewis 1213
Hockensmith 1225

4/26/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
8 8
DNS DNS
2 2
7 7
1 1 1
3 2 3
6 4 6
DNS DNS DNS
5 3 5
9 5 9
4 4

Chip Time
1:53:57.984
00:00.000

1:03:46.892
1:53:57.974

1:01:27.466
1:03:50.026
1:21:50.562

00:00.000
1:21:48.971
2:02:39.883

1:17:21.372

Gun Time
1:53:57.984
00:00.000

1:03:46.892
1:53:57.974

1:01:27.466
1:03:50.026
1:21:50.562

00:00.000
1:21:48.971
2:02:39.883

1:17:21.372

Page 1 of 1
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First Name Last Name

Crystal
Suzy
Anita
Joanne
Ashley
Andrea
Melissa
Joanna
Melinda
Stacy
Marie

Davis
Hayes
Hockensmith
Lewis
Mansker
Mayberry
McGinnis
Meier
Nelson
Sands
Smoke

Place
Bib Masters
1253
1216 4
1225
1213 5
1220
1219 DNS
1222
1215 1
1217 3
1218
1214 2

Eagle Kindness Run
Walk

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
1 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
1 Unknown
1 Age70-79

DNS Age 20-29

DNS Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49

4/26/2014

Place
Gender

Gender
F

MTMTTMTT T T

Chip Time
1:53:57.984
1:21:50.562
1:17:21.372
2:02:39.883

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:53:57.974
1:01:27.466
1:21:48.971
1:03:46.892
1:03:50.026

Gun Time
1:53:57.984
1:21:50.562
1:17:21.372
2:02:39.883
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:53:57.974
1:01:27.466
1:21:48.971
1:03:46.892
1:03:50.026

Page 1 of 1
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